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A001414899 ANKIT  METE Male No  1 1 UR  4  362.00  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550866 SANIYA  MALLICK Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  2  356.00  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270327 ARPITA  PORE Female No  3 3 UR  11  353.00  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613577 RASMONI  DEBNATH Female No  4 4 UR  2  353.00  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007668 RANU  MANNA Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  5  351.00  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470453 ANKITA  SASMAL Female No  6 6 UR  4  343.00  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001488261 ANTARA  MUKHERJEE Female No  7 7 UR  1  342.00  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566842 TIKSHA  KHATUN Female No  8  2 8 OBC-A  2  339.00  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002026576 ARPAN  BARAL Male No  9 9 UR  1  339.00  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001673734 MOUMI  MANNA Female No  10 10 UR  1  333.00  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599173 RINKI  SANTRA Female No  11 11 UR  4  333.00  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483665 SUPRIYA  SAMANTA Female No  12 12 UR  4  332.00  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135599 RANI  HAZRA Male No  13 13 UR  1  331.00  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119902 NISHA  POLLEY Female No  14 14 UR  2  329.00  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181959 BEAUTY  DUTTA Female No  15 15 UR  1  327.00  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001459866 SUDIPTA  GHORUI Male No  16 16 UR  1  322.00  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896570 BIKRAMJIT  SASMAL Male No  17  3 17 OBC-A  1  322.00  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670520 ARGHYA  DHARA Male No  18 18 UR  2  321.00  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434183 SARBAJIT  MANNA Male No  19  2 19 OBC-B  1  320.00  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497077 BRISTI  BAG Female No  20 20 UR  4  319.00  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107325 PARTHA  NAGA Male No  21 21 UR  1  319.00  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103772 JEET  PRAMANICK Male No  21 22 UR  1  319.00  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167066 MEGHNA  SAMUI Female No  22 23 UR  1  318.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401677 NADIM  LASKAR Male No  23  4 24 OBC-A  19  316.00  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199809 ARKA  BHAR Male No  24  3 25 OBC-B  1  312.00  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436524 NESHA  BHOWMICK Female No  25 26 UR  2  312.00  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681371 TISA  MAJI Female No  26 27 UR  1  311.00  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908329 NILAY  MONDAL Male No  27 28 UR  1  309.00  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517413 CHAITALI  KARMAKAR Female No  28  4 29 OBC-B  2  309.00  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082319 MEGHA  GHANTA Female No  29 30 UR  3  308.00  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002069136 AYAN  SASMAL Male No  30 31 UR  1  308.00  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767446 KEYA  SAMANTA Female No  31 32 UR  3  307.00  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082238 SUDIP  MONDAL Male No  32 33 UR  1  307.00  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002014339 ANIT  PAL Male No  33  5 34 OBC-B  1  306.00  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084092 ROHIT  JANA Male No  34 35 UR  1  306.00  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213699 SNEHA  MAHISH Female No  35 36 UR  5  305.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613762 PRIYA  RUIDAS Female No  36  1 37 SC  1  305.00  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068156 RITAM  SANTRA Male No  37 38 UR  1  305.00  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274071 ANUSHRI  SASMAL Female No  38 39 UR  2  303.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102872 ANKUSH  JANA Male No  39 40 UR  1  303.00  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256234 TANIYA  DAS Female No  40 41 UR  1  302.00  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032469 MOUMITA  GHOSH Female No  40  6 42 OBC-B  2  302.00  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861617 SANJIDA  NAJNIN Female No  41  5 43 OBC-A  2  302.00  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222835 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  42  2 44 SC  1  301.00  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153127 BRISTI  DESMUKH Female No  43  3 45 SC  2  301.00  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001992306 SAYANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  44  7 46 OBC-B  1  300.00  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183096 RIMA  ADAK Female No  45 47 UR  1  299.00  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167098 ALISA Female No  46  6 48 OBC-A  1  297.00  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527866 TRISHA  MAJI Female No  47 49 UR  2  296.00  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853020 SAMIR ALI KHAN Male No  48 50 UR  1  295.00  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212246 SNEHA  SAMANTA Female No  49 51 UR  1  294.00  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868306 ARPAN  SASMAL Male No  50  7 52 OBC-A  1  292.00  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499544 SOMNATH  SAMUI Male No  51 53 UR  16  292.00  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002185602 ARPAN  POREL Male No  52 54 UR  1  292.00  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101368 BISHAL  GAR Male No  52 55 UR  1  292.00  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198944 BRISTI  MALIK Female No  53  4 56 SC  1  290.00  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032859 DITSA  CHOWDHURY Female No  54 57 UR  5  290.00  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286240 ATHANK  SINGH Male No  55 58 UR  5  287.00  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426605 RAJ  SASMAL Male No  56 59 UR  3  286.00  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107566 SALMAN  KHAN Male No  57 60 UR  1  286.00  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002332354 SHRUTI  SHARMA Female No  58 61 UR  8  285.00  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149659 SOHAM  BHANDARY Male No  59 62 UR  1  285.00  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326237 ARNA  DEY Female No  60  8 63 OBC-B  2  283.00  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171371 INDRAJIT  SAMANTA Male No  61 64 UR  1  283.00  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754125 SK  SANIYA Female No  62  8 65 OBC-A  1  282.00  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852171 ANIK  BANERJEE Male No  63 66 UR  8  282.00  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109686 ARUNABHA  KARMAKAR Male No  64  9 67 OBC-B  1  281.00  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883175 SHIBA  KANRAR Male No  65 68 UR  1  280.00  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556780 SOUMYA  SIL Male No  66  10 69 OBC-B  1  277.00  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418752 KHUSI  KHATUN Female No  67  9 70 OBC-A  8  277.00  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144332 SAYANDEEPAYAN  SAHA Male No  68  5 71 SC  3  277.00  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411650 RITAM  ADHIKARY Male No  69 72 UR  1  276.00  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873282 SONALI  BASUMALLICK Female No  70 73 UR  2  275.00  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247761 RATRI  SANTRA Female No  71  6 74 SC  1  275.00  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147103 SUJATA  DAS Female No  72  7 75 SC  3  275.00  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000953514 PARTHA  DOLUI Male No  73  8 76 SC  1  275.00  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524637 TANUSHRI  JANA Female No  74 77 UR  1  274.00  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320572 SOUMYADIP  HAZRA Male No  75  9 78 SC  1  273.00  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913677 KARAN JAY KUMAR Male No  76 79 UR  13  273.00  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566405 TISA  DEY Female No  77 80 UR  1  272.00  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602746 RIKTA  MAITY Female No  78  11 81 OBC-B  3  270.00  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984613 SANGHITA  PAL Female No  79 82 UR  2  269.00  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002024129 RAJIYA  KHATUN Female No  80 83 UR  2  268.00  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121297 ANKITA  DENRE Female No  81  10 84 OBC-A  1  267.00  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669503 DALIA  HAZRA Female No  82 85 UR  5  267.00  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278715 SUDESHNA  SAMANTA Female No  83 86 UR  2  266.00  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341461 NASIM  LASKAR Male Yes  84  11 87 OBC-A  18  266.00  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262333 AFRUJA  KHATUN Female No  85 88 UR  1  264.00  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251534 MOUMITA  PRADHAN Female No  86 89 UR  1  261.00  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409289 SOUVIK  DHARA Male No  87  10 90 SC  1  261.00  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000458272 KOUSHIK  PATRA Male No  88 91 UR  1  261.00  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546185 KRISHNANDU  MATI Male No  89  12 92 OBC-B  1  261.00  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712403 SAIKAT  PAL Male No  90  13 93 OBC-B  1  260.00  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001226288 SRABONI  MUKHERJEE Female No  91 94 UR  3  258.00  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001206684 BIDISA  BAG Female No  92  11 95 SC  3  258.00  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062287 BHASWATI  RUIDAS Female No  93  12 96 SC  7  258.00  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534513 KUNDAN  MANDAL Male No  94 97 UR  9  257.00  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448573 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  95  13 98 SC  8  257.00  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167254 ATRINA  CHOWDHURY Female No  96 99 UR  1  256.00  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515304 PALLABI  PANDIT Female No  97  14 100 SC  1  255.00  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408216 SUNIFA  KHATUN Female No  98  12 101 OBC-A  1  254.00  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530002 KESHAB  MANNA Male No  99 102 UR  1  254.00  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466318 SMRITI  MAJUMDAR Female No  100  15 103 SC  19  254.00  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119953 SARASWATI  PRAMANIK Female No  101 104 UR  1  252.00  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046466 SAGNIK  MUKHERJEE Male No  102 105 UR  2  252.00  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Udaynarayanpur Madhabilata Mahavidyalaya,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:05.21

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.A. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001531198 SUBODH  SAMANTA Male No  103 106 UR  1  252.00  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173894 ANESA  KANRAR Female No  104 107 UR  1  251.00  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553955 SOUMI  MAITY Female No  105 108 UR  4  251.00  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623472 MAMPI  MAJI Female No  106  16 109 SC  3  251.00  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258574 DWIP  ROY Male No  107  17 110 SC  1  250.00  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594891 SWASTIKA  CHATTERJEE Female No  108 111 UR  2  250.00  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856853 ABHOY  SAMANTA Male No  109 112 UR  1  249.00  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568652 SHRABANI  DAN Female No  110 113 UR  2  246.00  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809583 PRAMITA  BANERJEE Female No  111 114 UR  2  246.00  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119307 ARIJIT  BERA Male No  112 115 UR  6  246.00  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128888 AMIT KUMAR SINGH Male No  113  14 116 OBC-B  10  244.00  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208218 AYANTIKA  KOLEY Female No  114 117 UR  4  243.00  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361888 MOITREYO  DEY Male No  115 118 UR  5  243.00  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756795 ARIMA  MANNA Female No  116 119 UR  2  241.00  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653684 URNA  GHOSH Female No  117  15 120 OBC-B  18  240.00  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001514684 AHAN  DENRE Male No  118 121 UR  2  240.00  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521673 PALASH  HAZRA Male No  119  18 122 SC  1  240.00  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241682 SMRITI  BHAR Female No  120  16 123 OBC-B  1  239.00  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636763 ARPITA  DOLUI Female No  121 124 UR  1  238.00  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275765 BHUMIKA  BERA Female No  122 125 UR  1  238.00  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120552 BISHAL  BODAK Male No  123 126 UR  1  238.00  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355003 SADHANA  MAJI Female No  124 127 UR  3  238.00  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936904 AVIK  MONDAL Male No  125 128 UR  1  237.00  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277216 ROHAN  PAL Male No  126  13 129 OBC-A  1  237.00  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564256 SK  ALFAZ Male No  127 130 UR  6  236.00  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519086 PUSPITA  ROY Female No  128 131 UR  1  235.00  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181356 KOYEL  SASMAL Female No  129 132 UR  1  234.00  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238395 KOYEL  BAG Female No  130 133 UR  1  234.00  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587936 TISA  CHANGRI Female No  131  19 134 SC  2  232.00  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602739 RUPSA  DWARI Female No  132 135 UR  2  232.00  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002277130 GOURAB  GHOSH Male No  133 136 UR  1  232.00  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981242 KRISHNENDU  SAU Male No  134 137 UR  2  228.00  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339400 RAJESH  GUCHAIT Male Yes  135 138 UR  12  227.00  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230362 RUPSA  CHONGDAR Female No  136  17 139 OBC-B  1  225.00  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824354 MD ARISMAN MOLLA Male No  137 140 UR  9  224.00  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829934 KARABI  CHATTERJEE Female No  138 141 UR  2  224.00  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712129 SUSHAMA  SAMANTA Female No  139 142 UR  1  223.00  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078501 SUBHAJIT  MUKHERJEE Male No  140 143 UR  1  223.00  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000738266 SHARMISTA  ADHIKARY Female No  141 144 UR  1  222.00  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958250 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  142  14 145 OBC-A  1  221.00  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320099 DEBASHIS  DOLUI Male No  143  20 146 SC  1  221.00  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122491 LAXMI  POREL Female No  144  21 147 SC  1  220.00  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182724 RUPSA  SASMAL Female No  145 148 UR  1  220.00  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029197 KAMALESH  SINGH Male No  146 149 UR  1  219.00  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628494 MOUMITA  HAZRA Female No  146  22 150 SC  3  219.00  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002138282 APRATIM  DAS Male No  147  23 151 SC  1  219.00  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222775 SOUMYA  POLLEY Male No  148 152 UR  1  218.00  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122738 GOPAL  JADAB Male No  149 153 UR  3  218.00  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393904 LILIMA  SANTRA Female No  150  24 154 SC  1  216.00  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550671 RUPSA  MANNA Female No  151 155 UR  1  216.00  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871723 PIYALI  PAL Female No  152  18 156 OBC-B  2  215.00  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888842 DEBSMITA  SASMAL Female No  153 157 UR  1  215.00  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723812 SUMANA  PAL Female No  154  19 158 OBC-B  1  214.00  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758359 LIPSA  DWARI Female No  155 159 UR  2  211.00  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957499 TANIYA  DAS Female No  156  25 160 SC  1  211.00  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783208 SOMNATH  YADAV Male No  157 161 UR  7  210.00  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594964 RIYA  DAS Female No  158 162 UR  1  209.00  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001528434 RAFIZA  KHATUN Female No  159  15 163 OBC-A  1  209.00  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055194 SHYAMALI  GHORUI Female No  160 164 UR  1  209.00  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002060338 SHILPA  SASMAL Female No  161 165 UR  1  208.00  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001296957 PAPRI  TOONG Female No  162 166 UR  2  208.00  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182029 KOYEL  SAW Female No  163 167 UR  1  207.00  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109798 SUSMITA  SEN Female No  164 168 UR  2  207.00  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264441 PINKI  POLLEY Female No  165 169 UR  1  206.00  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154281 SHIVAM  KANRAR Male No  166 170 UR  4  206.00  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361741 NISHA  SAU Female No  167 171 UR  2  205.00  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019724 KISAN  GHOSH Male No  168  20 172 OBC-B  2  205.00  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423762 DISAA AHAMED SARKAR Female No  169  21 173 OBC-B  2  204.00  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010645 SHREYA  PRAMANICK Female No  170 174 UR  1  203.00  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320931 ANIMESH  DOLUI Male No  171  26 175 SC  1  203.00  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344951 ISITA  MONDAL Female No  172 176 UR  2  202.00  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043097 RANA  GHOSH Male No  173  22 177 OBC-B  2  202.00  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792323 RISHA  PATRA Female No  174 178 UR  1  202.00  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001720075 SAMPA  SAMANTA Female No  175 179 UR  1  201.00  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129151 KABITA  MANIK Female No  176  27 180 SC  1  199.00  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001277419 SOURAV  BAR Male No  177  28 181 SC  1  198.00  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137071 SUSMITA  KHANRA Female No  178  29 182 SC  2  197.00  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018724 BIDISHA  MONDAL Female No  179  30 183 SC  1  194.00  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057131 SOURAV  MONDAL Male No  180 184 UR  1  193.00  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403652 KARAN  TIRKEY Male No  181  1 185 ST  3  193.00  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458338 SONALI  BERA Female No  182 186 UR  1  192.00  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655099 SUMANA  BHOUMIK Female No  182  31 187 SC  3  192.00  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214016 SIMRON  KHATOON Female No  183 188 UR  2  191.00  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580456 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  184  16 189 OBC-A  1  190.00  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221199 SK WASHIM AKRAM Male No  184  16 190 OBC-A  9  190.00  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579854 ARPITA  DAS Female No  185  32 191 SC  1  189.00  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960889 BISHAL  PRAJAPATI Male No  186 192 UR  18  189.00  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834896 SAHELI  KANRAR Female No  187 193 UR  1  188.00  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104132 SAYANTIKA  KANRAR Female No  188 194 UR  2  188.00  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906144 KEYA  ADAK Female No  189 195 UR  1  188.00  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000879653 NISHA  ROUTH Female No  190 196 UR  1  187.00  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420885 TAMALI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  191 197 UR  1  186.00  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002002202 RIJU  HALDER Male No  192 198 UR  1  183.00  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395479 SAMPURNA  MAHINDAR Female No  193 199 UR  2  182.00  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144624 MANISHA  SANTRA Female No  194  33 200 SC  1  182.00  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179142 SONALI  SARKAR Female No  195 201 UR  1  182.00  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282191 BRISTI  BERA Female No  196 202 UR  1  181.00  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420512 PRITI  HAZRA Female Yes  197 203 UR  1  180.00  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244981 RUDRA  BAG Male No  197 204 UR  1  180.00  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019051 JYOTI  CHANDRA Female No  198 205 UR  1  180.00  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104303 SK JUNAID RAHAMAN Male No  199 206 UR  9  179.00  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559475 NITISHA  MAJI Female No  200 207 UR  1  178.00  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167942 SWAPANA  DOLUI Female No  200 208 UR  1  178.00  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652557 SUDIPTA  KHANRA Female No  201 209 UR  1  178.00  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270827 MOULY  MAITY Female No  201 210 UR  1  178.00  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002057152 MANAB  DAS Male No  202  34 211 SC  3  178.00  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655545 SUMONA  KHANRA Female No  203 212 UR  1  177.00  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399772 NEHA KUMARI PATEL Female No  204 213 UR  20  177.00  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279512 KHUSHI KUMARI RAM Female No  205 214 UR  12  177.00  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413591 SAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  206 215 UR  1  176.00  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284409 RUKSA  MAJI Female No  207 216 UR  1  176.00  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002165355 MUSRIN  KHATUN Female No  207  17 217 OBC-A  4  176.00  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409827 RIYA  SANTRA Female No  207  35 218 SC  5  176.00  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556264 PIPASA  PAL Female No  208 219 UR  1  176.00  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173473 JOYSHREE  PATRA Female No  208  36 220 SC  1  176.00  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392578 SATHI  KOLEY Female No  209 221 UR  1  174.00  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691915 SAYAN  DAS Male No  210 222 UR  1  173.00  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669030 FATEMA  KHATUN Female No  211  18 223 OBC-A  3  173.00  215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361782 DIYA  BHOWMICK Female No  212 224 UR  1  172.00  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734316 RIMPA  DWARI Female No  213 225 UR  1  171.00  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002408176 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  214  19 226 OBC-A  3  170.00  210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775612 TITLI  BHOWMICK Female No  215 227 UR  1  169.00  212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616631 SAYANTIKA  CHHARI Female No  216 228 UR  3  169.00  211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925250 HASI  KARAR Female No  217 229 UR  1  162.00  204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153492 ANKITA  DAS Female No  218  23 230 OBC-B  7  160.00  193.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000550866 SANIYA  MALLICK Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  2  356.00  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566842 TIKSHA  KHATUN Female No  8  2 2 OBC-A  2  339.00  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896570 BIKRAMJIT  SASMAL Male No  17  3 3 OBC-A  1  322.00  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401677 NADIM  LASKAR Male No  23  4 4 OBC-A  19  316.00  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861617 SANJIDA  NAJNIN Female No  41  5 5 OBC-A  2  302.00  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167098 ALISA Female No  46  6 6 OBC-A  1  297.00  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868306 ARPAN  SASMAL Male No  50  7 7 OBC-A  1  292.00  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754125 SK  SANIYA Female No  62  8 8 OBC-A  1  282.00  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418752 KHUSI  KHATUN Female No  67  9 9 OBC-A  8  277.00  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121297 ANKITA  DENRE Female No  81  10 10 OBC-A  1  267.00  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341461 NASIM  LASKAR Male Yes  84  11 11 OBC-A  18  266.00  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408216 SUNIFA  KHATUN Female No  98  12 12 OBC-A  1  254.00  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277216 ROHAN  PAL Male No  126  13 13 OBC-A  1  237.00  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958250 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  142  14 14 OBC-A  1  221.00  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001528434 RAFIZA  KHATUN Female No  159  15 15 OBC-A  1  209.00  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Udaynarayanpur Madhabilata Mahavidyalaya,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:05.21

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.A. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]
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A001580456 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  184  16 16 OBC-A  1  190.00  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221199 SK WASHIM AKRAM Male No  184  16 17 OBC-A  9  190.00  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002165355 MUSRIN  KHATUN Female No  207  17 18 OBC-A  4  176.00  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669030 FATEMA  KHATUN Female No  211  18 19 OBC-A  3  173.00  215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408176 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  214  19 20 OBC-A  3  170.00  210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000007668 RANU  MANNA Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  5  351.00  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434183 SARBAJIT  MANNA Male No  19  2 2 OBC-B  1  320.00  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199809 ARKA  BHAR Male No  24  3 3 OBC-B  1  312.00  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517413 CHAITALI  KARMAKAR Female No  28  4 4 OBC-B  2  309.00  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002014339 ANIT  PAL Male No  33  5 5 OBC-B  1  306.00  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032469 MOUMITA  GHOSH Female No  40  6 6 OBC-B  2  302.00  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992306 SAYANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  44  7 7 OBC-B  1  300.00  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326237 ARNA  DEY Female No  60  8 8 OBC-B  2  283.00  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109686 ARUNABHA  KARMAKAR Male No  64  9 9 OBC-B  1  281.00  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556780 SOUMYA  SIL Male No  66  10 10 OBC-B  1  277.00  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602746 RIKTA  MAITY Female No  78  11 11 OBC-B  3  270.00  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546185 KRISHNANDU  MATI Male No  89  12 12 OBC-B  1  261.00  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712403 SAIKAT  PAL Male No  90  13 13 OBC-B  1  260.00  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128888 AMIT KUMAR SINGH Male No  113  14 14 OBC-B  10  244.00  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653684 URNA  GHOSH Female No  117  15 15 OBC-B  18  240.00  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002241682 SMRITI  BHAR Female No  120  16 16 OBC-B  1  239.00  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230362 RUPSA  CHONGDAR Female No  136  17 17 OBC-B  1  225.00  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871723 PIYALI  PAL Female No  152  18 18 OBC-B  2  215.00  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723812 SUMANA  PAL Female No  154  19 19 OBC-B  1  214.00  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019724 KISAN  GHOSH Male No  168  20 20 OBC-B  2  205.00  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423762 DISAA AHAMED SARKAR Female No  169  21 21 OBC-B  2  204.00  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043097 RANA  GHOSH Male No  173  22 22 OBC-B  2  202.00  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153492 ANKITA  DAS Female No  218  23 23 OBC-B  7  160.00  193.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000613762 PRIYA  RUIDAS Female No  36  1 1 SC  1  305.00  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222835 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  42  2 2 SC  1  301.00  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153127 BRISTI  DESMUKH Female No  43  3 3 SC  2  301.00  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198944 BRISTI  MALIK Female No  53  4 4 SC  1  290.00  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144332 SAYANDEEPAYAN  SAHA Male No  68  5 5 SC  3  277.00  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247761 RATRI  SANTRA Female No  71  6 6 SC  1  275.00  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147103 SUJATA  DAS Female No  72  7 7 SC  3  275.00  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953514 PARTHA  DOLUI Male No  73  8 8 SC  1  275.00  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320572 SOUMYADIP  HAZRA Male No  75  9 9 SC  1  273.00  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409289 SOUVIK  DHARA Male No  87  10 10 SC  1  261.00  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001206684 BIDISA  BAG Female No  92  11 11 SC  3  258.00  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062287 BHASWATI  RUIDAS Female No  93  12 12 SC  7  258.00  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448573 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  95  13 13 SC  8  257.00  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515304 PALLABI  PANDIT Female No  97  14 14 SC  1  255.00  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466318 SMRITI  MAJUMDAR Female No  100  15 15 SC  19  254.00  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000623472 MAMPI  MAJI Female No  106  16 16 SC  3  251.00  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258574 DWIP  ROY Male No  107  17 17 SC  1  250.00  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521673 PALASH  HAZRA Male No  119  18 18 SC  1  240.00  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587936 TISA  CHANGRI Female No  131  19 19 SC  2  232.00  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320099 DEBASHIS  DOLUI Male No  143  20 20 SC  1  221.00  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122491 LAXMI  POREL Female No  144  21 21 SC  1  220.00  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628494 MOUMITA  HAZRA Female No  146  22 22 SC  3  219.00  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138282 APRATIM  DAS Male No  147  23 23 SC  1  219.00  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393904 LILIMA  SANTRA Female No  150  24 24 SC  1  216.00  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957499 TANIYA  DAS Female No  156  25 25 SC  1  211.00  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320931 ANIMESH  DOLUI Male No  171  26 26 SC  1  203.00  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129151 KABITA  MANIK Female No  176  27 27 SC  1  199.00  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277419 SOURAV  BAR Male No  177  28 28 SC  1  198.00  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137071 SUSMITA  KHANRA Female No  178  29 29 SC  2  197.00  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018724 BIDISHA  MONDAL Female No  179  30 30 SC  1  194.00  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.A. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001655099 SUMANA  BHOUMIK Female No  182  31 31 SC  3  192.00  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579854 ARPITA  DAS Female No  185  32 32 SC  1  189.00  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144624 MANISHA  SANTRA Female No  194  33 33 SC  1  182.00  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057152 MANAB  DAS Male No  202  34 34 SC  3  178.00  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409827 RIYA  SANTRA Female No  207  35 35 SC  5  176.00  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173473 JOYSHREE  PATRA Female No  208  36 36 SC  1  176.00  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001403652 KARAN  TIRKEY Male No  181  1 1 ST  3  193.00  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


